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Arts

Anthropology 0 0 0 2 11 10 16 39 9,7 4 7 10 12 12 12 12

Educational Theory- and Curricum Studies (Danish) 0 0 0 1 6 5 8 20 9,6 4 7 10 12 12 12 12
Educational Theory- and Curricum Studies 
(Material Culture) 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 11 9,3 4 7 10 12 12 12 12
Digital Design 0 0 3 5 7 11 6 32 8,0 2 6,25 10 10 12 12 12
Dramaturgy 0 0 0 1 2 4 7 14 10,1 4 10 11 12 12 12 12
English 0 0 2 8 9 15 18 52 8,9 2 7 10 12 12 12 12
European Studies 0 1 0 2 5 7 7 22 9,0 0 7 10 12 12 12 12
Philosophy 0 0 1 6 6 5 9 27 8,4 2 5,5 10 12 12 12 12
Prehistoric Archaeology 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 12 9,6 4 9,25 10 12 12 12 12
General Education 0 1 0 2 6 15 17 41 9,9 0 10 10 12 12 12 12
History 0 1 4 7 18 18 7 55 7,7 0 7 7 10 12 12 12
History of Ideas 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 13 8,9 4 7 10 12 12 12 12
Information Studies 0 0 1 0 11 23 17 52 9,9 2 10 10 12 12 12 12
International Studies 0 0 0 5 10 14 16 45 9,4 4 7 10 12 12 12 12
Journalism 0 0 0 3 17 18 12 50 9,1 4 7 10 10 12 12 12
Cognitive Semiotics 0 0 0 1 1 5 7 14 10,4 4 10 11 12 12 12 12
Art History 0 0 1 1 9 5 6 22 8,7 2 7 8,5 11,5 12 12 12
Lifelong Learning 0 0 0 1 1 7 6 15 10,2 4 10 10 12 12 12 12
Linguistics 0 0 1 2 1 5 2 11 8,3 2 5,5 10 10 12 12 12
Comparative Literature 0 0 0 1 1 1 10 13 10,8 4 12 12 12 12 12 12
Media Studies 0 0 1 7 13 23 18 62 9,1 2 7 10 12 12 12 12
Musicology 0 0 1 4 4 7 4 20 8,2 2 6,25 10 10 12 12 12
Scandinavian Languages and Literature 0 0 0 2 10 21 19 52 9,9 4 10 10 12 12 12 12
Experience Economy 0 0 1 2 11 15 9 38 9,1 2 7 10 10 12 12 12
Educational Anthropology 0 0 1 3 27 23 16 70 8,9 2 7 10 10 12 12 12
Philosophy of Education 0 1 0 2 9 12 11 35 9,2 0 7 10 12 12 12 12
Educational Psychology 0 2 2 19 44 72 63 202 9,2 0 7 10 12 12 12 12
Educational Sociology 0 1 6 11 34 34 16 102 8,1 0 7 7 10 12 12 12
Study of Religion 0 0 1 0 1 14 6 22 10,0 2 10 10 11,5 12 12 12
Spanish and Spanish American Language, 
Literature and Culture 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 12 10,3 4 10 11 12 12 12 12
Theology 0 0 3 8 12 8 14 45 8,2 2 7 7 12 12 12 12
Aesthetics and Culture 0 0 0 7 5 7 5 24 8,0 4 4 8,5 10 12 12 12
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Erasmus Mundus Masters – Journalism, Media and 
Globalisation
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Percentage distribution
Study -3 0 2 4 7 10 12
Anthropology 0% 0% 0% 5% 28% 26% 41%

Educational Theory- and Curricum Studies (Danish) 0% 0% 0% 5% 30% 25% 40%
Educational Theory- and Curricum Studies 
(Material Culture) 0% 0% 0% 27% 0% 27% 45%
Digital Design 0% 0% 9% 16% 22% 34% 19%
Dramaturgy 0% 0% 0% 7% 14% 29% 50%
English 0% 0% 4% 15% 17% 29% 35%
European Studies 0% 5% 0% 9% 23% 32% 32%
Philosophy 0% 0% 4% 22% 22% 19% 33%
Prehistoric Archaeology 0% 0% 0% 17% 8% 33% 42%
General Education 0% 2% 0% 5% 15% 37% 41%
History 0% 2% 7% 13% 33% 33% 13%
History of Ideas 0% 0% 0% 15% 31% 15% 38%
Information Studies 0% 0% 2% 0% 21% 44% 33%
International Studies 0% 0% 0% 11% 22% 31% 36%
Journalism 0% 0% 0% 6% 34% 36% 24%
Cognitive Semiotics 0% 0% 0% 7% 7% 36% 50%
Art History 0% 0% 5% 5% 41% 23% 27%
Lifelong Learning 0% 0% 0% 7% 7% 47% 40%
Linguistics 0% 0% 9% 18% 9% 45% 18%
Comparative Literature 0% 0% 0% 8% 8% 8% 77%
Media Studies 0% 0% 2% 11% 21% 37% 29%
Musicology 0% 0% 5% 20% 20% 35% 20%
Scandinavian Languages and Literature 0% 0% 0% 4% 19% 40% 37%
Experience Economy 0% 0% 3% 5% 29% 39% 24%
Educational Anthropology 0% 0% 1% 4% 39% 33% 23%
Philosophy of Education 0% 3% 0% 6% 26% 34% 31%
Educational Psychology 0% 1% 1% 9% 22% 36% 31%
Educational Sociology 0% 1% 6% 11% 33% 33% 16%
Study of Religion 0% 0% 5% 0% 5% 64% 27%
Spanish and Spanish American Language, 
Literature and Culture 0% 0% 0% 8% 8% 33% 50%
Theology 0% 0% 7% 18% 27% 18% 31%
Aesthetics and Culture 0% 0% 0% 29% 21% 29% 21%
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Science and Technology

Biology 0 0 0 1 3 15 24 43 10,8 4 10 12 12 12 12 12
Biomedical Engineering 0 0 0 1 1 2 9 13 10,7 4 10 12 12 12 12 12
Architectural Engineering 0 0 0 0 6 8 17 31 10,5 7 10 12 12 12 12 12
Computer Science 0 0 1 1 9 8 12 31 9,5 2 7 10 12 12 12 12
Physics 0 0 0 0 5 4 12 21 10,4 7 10 12 12 12 12 12
Geologi 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 11 9,6 7 7 10 12 12 12 12
Chemistry 0 0 0 0 5 3 7 15 9,9 7 7 10 12 12 12 12
Matematics 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 14 10,2 7 10 10 12 12 12 12
Matematics - Economics 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 10 8,6 7 7 7 10 12 12 12
Medicinal Chemistry 0 0 0 1 0 7 13 21 11,0 4 10 12 12 12 12 12
Mechanical Engineering 0 0 0 1 4 10 14 29 10,3 4 10 10 12 12 12 12
Molecular Biology 0 0 0 0 3 6 19 28 11,0 7 10 12 12 12 12 12
Nanoscience 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 10,1 7 7,75 11 12 12 12 12
Process Technology (MSc in Engineering) 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 18 10,6 10 10 10 11,5 12 12 12
Information Technology (MSc in Engineering) 0 0 0 3 6 7 9 25 9,3 4 7 10 12 12 12 12
Technology Based Business Development (MSc in 
Engineering) 0 0 2 3 9 13 11 38 9,0 2 7 10 12 12 12 12
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Percentage distribution
Study -3 0 2 4 7 10 12
Biology 0% 0% 0% 2% 7% 35% 56%
Biomedical Engineering 0% 0% 0% 8% 8% 15% 69%
Architectural Engineering 0% 0% 0% 0% 19% 26% 55%
Computer Science 0% 0% 3% 3% 29% 26% 39%
Physics 0% 0% 0% 0% 24% 19% 57%
Geologi 0% 0% 0% 0% 36% 27% 36%
Chemistry 0% 0% 0% 0% 33% 20% 47%
Matematics 0% 0% 0% 0% 21% 36% 43%
Matematics - Economics 0% 0% 0% 0% 60% 20% 20%
Medicinal Chemistry 0% 0% 0% 5% 0% 33% 62%
Mechanical Engineering 0% 0% 0% 3% 14% 34% 48%
Molecular Biology 0% 0% 0% 0% 11% 21% 68%
Nanoscience 0% 0% 0% 0% 30% 20% 50%
Process Technology (MSc in Engineering) 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 72% 28%
Information Technology (MSc in Engineering) 0% 0% 0% 12% 24% 28% 36%
Technology Based Business Development (MSc in 
Engineering) 0% 0% 5% 8% 24% 34% 29%
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Health

Sport Science 0 0 2 3 5 10 11 31 9,1 2 7 10 12 12 12 12
Medicine 0 1 0 4 4 28 57 94 10,7 0 10 12 12 12 12 12
Molecular Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 12 11,7 10 12 12 12 12 12 12
Odontology 0 0 8 7 21 16 3 55 7,0 2 4 7 10 10 10,6 12
Health Science 0 0 0 0 3 5 14 22 10,9 7 10 12 12 12 12 12
Nursing 0 0 0 3 6 8 19 36 10,1 4 9,25 12 12 12 12 12

Percentage distribution
Study -3 0 2 4 7 10 12
Sport Science 0% 0% 6% 10% 16% 32% 35%
Medicine 0% 1% 0% 4% 4% 30% 61%
Molecular Medicine 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17% 83%
Odontology 0% 0% 15% 13% 38% 29% 5%
Health Science 0% 0% 0% 0% 14% 23% 64%
Nursing 0% 0% 0% 8% 17% 22% 53%
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Business and Social Sciences

Business Administration 0 0 3 1 7 5 1 17 7,1 2 7 7 10 10 10,4 12
Economics and Management 0 0 3 8 18 29 39 97 9,5 2 7 10 12 12 12 12
Psychology 0 2 3 22 40 83 54 204 9,1 0 7 10 12 12 12 12
Political Science 0 0 0 3 26 49 52 130 10,1 4 10 10 12 12 12 12
Law 0 2 1 26 67 89 47 232 8,7 0 7 10 10 12 12 12
MA in Corporate Communication 0 1 1 8 13 26 13 62 8,7 0 7 10 10 12 12 12
MA in International Business Communication - 
Corporate Communication 0 1 2 6 17 42 27 95 9,4 0 7 10 12 12 12 12
MA in International Business Communication - 
Language 0 1 1 7 15 22 23 69 9,1 0 7 10 12 12 12 12
MSc in Business Administration and Commercial 
Law 0 0 2 1 7 21 14 45 9,7 2 10 10 12 12 12 12
MSc in Business Economics and Auditing 1 0 2 6 28 30 8 75 8,2 -3 7 10 10 11,2 12 12
MSc in Economics and Business Administration:
   MSc in Business Intelligence 0 0 0 2 3 3 4 12 8,9 4 7 10 12 12 12 12
   MSc in EU Business and Law 0 0 0 1 8 3 2 14 8,1 4 7 7 10 11,4 12 12
   MSc in Finance 0 1 1 7 10 17 28 64 9,5 0 7 10 12 12 12 12
   MSc in Finance and International Business 0 0 4 9 19 25 28 85 9,0 2 7 10 12 12 12 12
   MSc in International Business 2 2 2 4 11 12 12 45 7,9 -3 7 10 12 12 12 12
   MSc in International Economic Consulting 0 0 0 0 4 8 10 22 10,4 7 10 10 12 12 12 12
   MSc in Innovation Management 0 2 0 2 5 6 2 17 7,5 0 7 7 10 10,8 12 12
   MSc in Logistics and Supply Chain Management 0 0 2 5 16 17 8 48 8,4 2 7 10 10 12 12 12
   MSc in Management Accounting and Control 0 0 0 6 7 19 3 35 8,5 4 7 10 10 10 12 12
   MSc in Marketing 1 1 3 3 20 16 20 64 8,7 -3 7 10 12 12 12 12
   MSc in Marketing and Business Innovation 0 0 2 6 13 8 7 36 7,9 2 7 7 10 12 12 12
   MSc in Strategy, Organisation and Leadership 1 1 0 3 24 15 14 58 8,5 -3 7 8,5 10 12 12 12
MSc in Innovation Management, cand.oecon. 0 0 1 4 6 2 4 17 7,5 2 4 7 10 12 12 12
MSc in IT, Communication and Organisation 0 0 0 4 10 20 19 53 9,7 4 7 10 12 12 12 12
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Percentage distribution
Study -3 0 2 4 7 10 12
Business Administration 0% 0% 18% 6% 41% 29% 6%
Economics and Management 0% 0% 3% 8% 19% 30% 40%
Psychology 0% 1% 1% 11% 20% 41% 26%
Political Science 0% 0% 0% 2% 20% 38% 40%
Law 0% 1% 0% 11% 29% 38% 20%
MA in Corporate Communication 0% 2% 2% 13% 21% 42% 21%
MA in International Business Communication - 
Corporate Communication 0% 1% 2% 6% 18% 44% 28%
MA in International Business Communication - 
Language 0% 1% 1% 10% 22% 32% 33%
MSc in Business Administration and Commercial 
Law 0% 0% 4% 2% 16% 47% 31%
MSc in Business Economics and Auditing 1% 0% 3% 8% 37% 40% 11%
MSc in Economics and Business Administration:
   MSc in Business Intelligence 0% 0% 0% 17% 25% 25% 33%
   MSc in EU Business and Law 0% 0% 0% 7% 57% 21% 14%
   MSc in Finance 0% 2% 2% 11% 16% 27% 44%
   MSc in Finance and International Business 0% 0% 5% 11% 22% 29% 33%
   MSc in International Business 4% 4% 4% 9% 24% 27% 27%
   MSc in International Economic Consulting 0% 0% 0% 0% 18% 36% 45%
   MSc in Innovation Management 0% 12% 0% 12% 29% 35% 12%
   MSc in Logistics and Supply Chain Management 0% 0% 4% 10% 33% 35% 17%
   MSc in Management Accounting and Control 0% 0% 0% 17% 20% 54% 9%
   MSc in Marketing 2% 2% 5% 5% 31% 25% 31%
   MSc in Marketing and Business Innovation 0% 0% 6% 17% 36% 22% 19%
   MSc in Strategy, Organisation and Leadership 2% 2% 0% 5% 41% 26% 24%
MSc in Innovation Management, cand.oecon. 0% 0% 6% 24% 35% 12% 24%
MSc in IT, Communication and Organisation 0% 0% 0% 8% 19% 38% 36%

Notes:
25% Fractile shows the mark where 25% has a lower mark
The Median shows the mark where 50% has a lower mark and 50% has a higher mark
75% Fractile shows the mark where 75% has a lower mark
90% Fractile shows the mark where 90% has a lower mark
95% Fractile shows the mark where 95% has a lower mark
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